
一指探索
咖啡世界
DIVE INTO A WORLD OF COFFEE
AT YOUR FINGERTIPS



提供意式特濃咖啡、卡布奇諾、拿鐵瑪奇朶等18款咖啡及奶類飲品程式，
支援Extra Shot額外濃縮功能。5款咖啡濃度、4款容量、3款溫度選擇及
My Function自訂設定，讓您隨心調整。

O�ers 18 co�ee and beverage recipes like Espresso, Cappuccino, and Latte 
Macchiato with Extra Shot function . Choose from 5 intensity levels, 4 size levels, 
and 3 temperature and My Function for custom settings. 

多達18款個人化咖啡及飲品程式
Up to 18 Personalized Co�ee & Beverage recipes

全觸控彩色顯示屏
Full-touch color display

Magnifica Plus全自動咖啡機配備3.5吋
全觸控彩色顯示屏，一指瀏覽及選擇18款
咖啡及飲品程式，結合LatteCrema Hot
熱奶泡系統，帶來個人化的咖啡體驗。
Magnifica Plus Fully Automatic Co�ee Machine 
features a 3.5” full-touch color display, swiping 
through 18 co�ee & beverage recipes with 
LatteCrema Hot technology for a personalized 
co�ee experience.



幼滑奶泡
Fine rich foam

完美溫度
Hot foam

植物奶適用
Plant-based

drinks friendly

隨心調節奶泡質感，讓你選擇輕盈、綿密或濃厚奶泡，
確保每杯飲品溫度完美。支援自動清潔功能，
輕鬆去除奶漬殘留。
Adjustable milk foam with LatteCrema Hot allows 
selection of light, creamy, or dense milk foam, 
delivering perfect temperature with automatic cleaning.

熱奶泡系統

支援4個全自訂使用者資料，配以頭像設定，
讓每位用戶儲存不同的飲品喜好。
Supports 4 fully customizable profiles with avatars, 
allowing users to save favorite drink parameters that 
brings the co�ee machine closer to you.

4個可自訂使用者資料
4 Customizable User Profiles

配備不銹鋼錐型刀盤，提供13級研磨度，精準控制
咖啡粉粗細，釋放最佳風味與香氣，口感更濃郁。

Stainless steel burr grinder with 13 grind size settings, 
unlocking optimal flavor and aroma for rich taste. 

不銹鋼錐型研磨刀盤
Stainless Steel Conical Grinding
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產品規格 Technical Data ECAM320.70.TB
機身重量 (公斤) Weight (Kg)

功率(瓦)  Input Power (W)

水箱容量(公升)  Water Container Overall Capacity (L)

豆倉容量(克)  Bean Container Capacity (g)

水泵壓力(巴)  Pump Pressure (bar)

產品尺寸 (闊×深×高)(毫米)  Dimension(W×D×H)(mm)

製造地  Place of Manufacture

9.7

1450

1.9

250

15

240 x 440 x 360

歐洲 Europe

規格設計如有變更，恕不另行通知
 Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice

具備自動清潔奶壺功能、可拆卸沖煮
元件及防刮接水盤（適用洗碗機），確保
耐用及衛生。
Automatic milk carafe cleaning, 
removable brewing unit and 
anti-scratch drip tray (dishwasher-safe) 
ensure durability and hygiene.

簡易保養系統
Easy Maintenance System


